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202007080002
83110

07/08/2020
02:24:24 PM

MITCHELL
DAVID

ELECTION
WAIVER

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

202007100002
86990

07/10/2020
10:50:30 AM

MCCRAY
LINDA FIELDS

ELECTION
WAIVER

MONTEVALLO
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 2

202007220003
06480

07/22/2020
12:13:26 AM

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
BOARD # 5

ELECTION
WAIVER

RYAN
TIMOTHY J

202007220003
07300

07/22/2020
03:26:42 PM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

ELECTION
WAIVER

BEALL BECKY

202007240003
11120

07/24/2020
12:31:58 AM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

ELECTION
WAIVER

LANIER
MILDRED

202007240003
11120

07/24/2020
12:31:58 AM

LANIER
MILDRED

ELECTION
WAIVER

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

202007280003
14720

07/28/2020
12:05:52 AM

MCMILLAN
ELIZABETH

ELECTION
WAIVER

CITY COUNCIL

202008040003
28850

08/04/2020
09:25:50 AM

MCMILLAN
ELIZABETH

ELECTION
WAIVER

CITY COUNCIL
# 3 PELHAM

202008040003
28860

08/04/2020
09:25:51 AM

MCMILLAN
ELIZABETH

ELECTION
WAIVER

CITY COUNCIL
# 3 PELHAM

202008060003
36920

08/06/2020
02:22:17 PM

MITCHELL
LELIA
HORTON

ELECTION
WAIVER

MONTEVALLO
DISTRICT 2
COUNCIL
PERSON

202008140003
52810

08/14/2020
02:36:47 PM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 3

ELECTION
WAIVER

MCMILLAN
ELIZABETH

202008140003
52970

08/14/2020
03:48:47 PM

LANIER
MILDRED

ELECTION
WAIVER

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

202008210003
63980

08/21/2020
11:09:38 AM

MCMILLAN
ELIZABETH

ELECTION
WAIVER

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL #3

202008210003
63980

08/21/2020
11:09:38 AM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL #3

ELECTION
WAIVER

MCMILLAN
ELIZABETH

202008180003
59120

08/18/2020
03:12:03 PM

MAYOR
VINCENT

ELECTION
WAIVER

LATIMER
JAMES DAVID

202008180003
59120

08/18/2020
03:12:03 PM

LATIMER
JAMES DAVID

ELECTION
WAIVER

MAYOR
VINCENT

202008280003
78330

08/28/2020
10:20:16 AM

MCMILLAN
ELIZABETH

ELECTION
WAIVER

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 3

202009040003
94840

09/04/2020
12:00:15 AM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL #3

ELECTION
WAIVER

MCMILLAN
ELIZABETH

202009040003
94840

09/04/2020
12:00:15 AM

MCMILLAN
ELIZABETH

ELECTION
WAIVER

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL #3

202009180004
19720

09/18/2020
12:06:51 AM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL #3

ELECTION
WAIVER

MCMILLAN
ELIZABETH

202010090004
59720

10/09/2020
02:12:21 PM

MCCARLEY
DANNY

ELECTION
WAIVER

ARGO CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4



202001020000
01260

01/02/2020
10:48:05 AM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
WAIVER

MCMILLAN
BETH

202001020000
01260

01/02/2020
10:48:05 AM

MCMILLAN
BETH

ELECTION
WAIVER

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

202006180002
49000

06/18/2020
11:10:20 AM

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT
PLACE 3

ELECTION
WAIVER

KELLEY MARY
KAY

202006240002
58410

06/24/2020
10:58:59 AM

LAMBERSON
ANDREA S

ELECTION
WAIVER

BOARD
MEMBER

Other:SEE
INST

202007080002
83110

07/08/2020
02:24:24 PM

MAYOR OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
WAIVER

MITCHELL
DAVID

202007100002
86990

07/10/2020
10:50:30 AM

MONTEVALLO
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
WAIVER

MCCRAY
LINDA FIELDS

202007170003
00080

07/17/2020
04:01:28 PM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

ELECTION
WAIVER

LANIER
MILDRED

202007170003
00080

07/17/2020
04:01:28 PM

LANIER
MILDRED

ELECTION
WAIVER

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 5

202007200003
01090

07/20/2020
12:07:33 AM

MAYOR OF
LEEDS

ELECTION
WAIVER

DAWSON
JOHN


