Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
02007080002	07/08/2020 02:24:24 PM	MITCHELL		ELECTION	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA						Decemption
02007100002 6990	07/10/2020 10:50:30 AM	MCCRAY LINDA FIELDS		ELECTION WAIVER	MONTEVALLO COUNCIL DISTRICT 2						
02007220003 6480	07/22/2020 12:13:26 AM	NORTH SHELBY LIBRARY BOARD # 5		ELECTION WAIVER	RYAN TIMOTHY J						
02007220003 7300	07/22/2020 03:26:42 PM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4		ELECTION WAIVER	BEALL BECKY						
202007240003 11120	07/24/2020 12:31:58 AM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5		ELECTION WAIVER	LANIER MILDRED						
202007240003 11120	07/24/2020 12:31:58 AM	LANIER MILDRED		ELECTION WAIVER	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5						
202007280003 14720	07/28/2020 12:05:52 AM	MCMILLAN ELIZABETH		ELECTION WAIVER	CITY COUNCIL						
02008040003 8850	08/04/2020 09:25:50 AM	MCMILLAN ELIZABETH		ELECTION WAIVER	CITY COUNCIL # 3 PELHAM						
202008040003 28860	08/04/2020 09:25:51 AM	MCMILLAN ELIZABETH		ELECTION WAIVER	CITY COUNCIL # 3 PELHAM						
202008060003 36920	08/06/2020 02:22:17 PM	MITCHELL LELIA HORTON		ELECTION WAIVER	MONTEVALLO DISTRICT 2 COUNCIL PERSON						
202008140003 52810	08/14/2020 02:36:47 PM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 3		ELECTION WAIVER	MCMILLAN ELIZABETH						
202008140003 52970	08/14/2020 03:48:47 PM	LANIER MILDRED		ELECTION WAIVER	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5						
202008210003 3980	08/21/2020 11:09:38 AM	MCMILLAN ELIZABETH		ELECTION WAIVER	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL #3						
02008210003 3980	08/21/2020 11:09:38 AM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL #3		ELECTION WAIVER	MCMILLAN ELIZABETH						
02008180003 9120	08/18/2020 03:12:03 PM	MAYOR VINCENT		ELECTION WAIVER	LATIMER JAMES DAVID						
202008180003 9120	08/18/2020 03:12:03 PM	LATIMER JAMES DAVID		ELECTION WAIVER	MAYOR VINCENT						
202008280003 78330	08/28/2020 10:20:16 AM	MCMILLAN ELIZABETH		ELECTION WAIVER	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 3						
202009040003 94840	09/04/2020 12:00:15 AM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL #3		ELECTION WAIVER	MCMILLAN ELIZABETH						
02009040003 4840	09/04/2020 12:00:15 AM	MCMILLAN ELIZABETH		ELECTION WAIVER	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL #3						
02009180004 9720	09/18/2020 12:06:51 AM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL #3		ELECTION WAIVER	MCMILLAN ELIZABETH						
202010090004 59720	10/09/2020 02:12:21 PM	MCCARLEY DANNY		ELECTION WAIVER	ARGO CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						

202001020000 01260	01/02/2020 10:48:05 AM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION WAIVER	MCMILLAN BETH			
202001020000 01260	01/02/2020 10:48:05 AM	MCMILLAN BETH	ELECTION WAIVER	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL			
202006180002 49000	06/18/2020 11:10:20 AM	NORTH SHELBY LIBRARY DISTRICT PLACE 3	ELECTION WAIVER	KELLEY MARY KAY			
202006240002 58410	06/24/2020 10:58:59 AM	LAMBERSON ANDREA S	ELECTION WAIVER	BOARD MEMBER			Other:SEE INST
	07/08/2020 02:24:24 PM	MAYOR OF COLUMBIANA	ELECTION WAIVER	MITCHELL DAVID			
202007100002 86990	07/10/2020 10:50:30 AM	MONTEVALLO COUNCIL DISTRICT 2	ELECTION WAIVER	MCCRAY LINDA FIELDS			
	07/17/2020 04:01:28 PM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5	ELECTION WAIVER	LANIER MILDRED			
	07/17/2020 04:01:28 PM	LANIER MILDRED	ELECTION WAIVER	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5			
202007200003 01090	07/20/2020 12:07:33 AM	MAYOR OF LEEDS	ELECTION WAIVER	DAWSON JOHN			